#

Name

January, 2024
Dorothy & Robert Hetmat 1917 Manor Dr

01-24.
24-24

Joseph Giombi

February, 2024

37-24
40-24
41-24
60-24

Michael/Julie Cotter Rev
Terry Hoffman

Kurt Check

Duane Zaborowski

March, 2024

64-24
86-24
88-24
90-24
93-24

April, 2024

120-24
125-24
134-24
135-24

May, 2024
166-24

169-24
170-24
171-24
172-24
178-24

Patrick Steffen

Paul Stroik

Diane Monroe
Matthew Lasecki
John & Donna Koutre

Evan Zdroik
Patoka Construction
Dan Peskie
Paul Hladky

Green Tree Construction
Patoka Construction
Patoka Construction
Patoka Construction
Richard Anderson

Dan Peskie

Address

1808 Linden St

360 EIm St

2420 Trails Meet
809 Sherman Ave
1916 Lynda Ln

718 Hickory St
1201 Sherman Ave
221 McDill Ave
203 Elm St

2101 Brooke Ln

2500 Currier St
250-252 Hickory
2402 Strange St
349 Verrill St

2480 Trails Meet
250-252 Hickory St
254-256 Hickory St
258-260 Hickory St
603 Chestnut St
2402 Strange St

Village of Whiting

2024 Building Permit Report

Use

10 x 14 shed
solar

WPS Work in ROW

16'x 16' deck in rear yard
Electric service upgrade
Replace water heater

Repl tub with shower
Replace wate heater
Repl tub with shower
WPS work in ROW
Fence in rear yard

Fence in rear yard
ROW permit

New House

solar & service upgrade

New home

New duplex

New duplex

New duplex
Electrical upgrade
WPS work ROW
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Cost $

5,335.00
1,200.00

2,100.00
2,000.00
2,562.00

6,200.00
2,528.92
6,000.00

2,000.00

5,000.00
285,000.00
40,900.00

300,000.00
175,000.00
175,000.00
175,000.00

41,145.00
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25.00
25.00

500.00
25.00
25.00
25.00

31.00
25.00
30.00

40.00

40.00
20.00
1,299.52
100.00

1,258.04
558.40
558.40
558.40
161.28

Parcel #

1916002
19129017028

191390101
191-44-08
1912901502A
191250303

19143030401
1912901402D
191270202
191450104
191650101

191270508
1912901904
1913784801

191250107

191-44-10
191-29-01904
191-29-01904
191-29-01904

191430411
191-37-84B01



180-24
183-24
198-24
200-24
204-24
209-24
210-24

June, 2024
214-24
231-24
233-24
256-24
267-24

Green Tree Construction 2401 Trails Meet

Crystal Mackay
Kristin Luteyn
Richard Piotrowski
William Drifka
Joseph Rocco

Gary Trzebiatowski

Patrick Wallner
Isaac Groshek
Denise Schweers
Steven Orlikowski
Paul Hladky

YTD

Value of Construction

Residential
Commercial

Total

New Structure Permits

900 Jacobson St
508 Crueger St
206 McDill Ave
1831 Julie Lane
408 Acorn St
2307 Willard St

512 Wallace PI
1816 Julie Ln

3501 Minnesota Ave

122 Cedar St W
349 Verrill St

Current Month

7,500

New house
24' x 28' garage
fence

tub to shower change out

New driveway

Driveway in Whiting
Driveway in Whiting

Upgrade electrical

Main breaker change out

WPS work in ROW

6 ft tall cedar shadow box privacy f

WPS work in ROW

$

Year To Date
1,576,471

| n

7,500

s

1,576,471

Residential

Duplex
Multi-Family

Commercial

Current Month

0

0
0
0

Year To Date
3

3
0
0

S 300,000.00
S 15,000.00
S 6,000.00
S 5,000.00
S 6,000.00
S 5,000.00
S 5,000.00

5,000.00
2,000.00

500.00
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$ 1,576,470.92

25.00
25.00

40.00

v nunmnunon
1

$ 6,887.08

191-44-06
191-37-7802
1913763C
19127010401
191250313
191250608
1914101

19129088D.03
191250408
1912902201F
1912910401
191250107



